
CALVARY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEES 

2024-2025 
 

I. ONLINE APPLICATION FEE – This fee will be paid when applying for admission to CCS. 
 

GRADE FEE AMOUNT NON REFUNDABLE 

Preschool thru 12th  $80 Non Refundable 
 

II. APPLICATION/ENROLLMENT PROCESSING FEE 
 

GRADE FEE AMOUNT DUE DATE 

PreK-3 & PreK-4  $150 Upon completion of the Family Interview 

K5 – 12th  $350 Upon completion of the Family Interview 
 

III. CURRICULUM FEE – This fee is for ALL STUDENTS and helps to offset the cost of a CCS 
education, specifically: textbooks, supplies and aids, K5 graduation, Spelling Bee, Fun Day, End of 
Year Awards, Standardized Testing, Explore, PLAN, & PSAT tests, MS/HS Retreats and FACTS 
service fee.   

 

GRADE FEE AMOUNT DUE DATE 

Preschool  $300 July 1, 2023 

K5 thru 12th  $400 July 1, 2023 
 

IV. TECHNOLOGY FEE – This fee covers the cost of the One-to-One Chrome Book Program 

GRADE FEE AMOUNT DUE DATE 

4th-12th  $100 August 15, 2022 
 

V. ADDITIONAL COSTS – The following estimated costs are not covered in the above fees and are 
provided to you to assist families with budget planning. 

 

ACTIVITY GRADE ESTIMATED COST PARTICIPATION 

Student Pictures (Fall) All Grades $25-$50 Optional 

Yearbook (Order winter) All Grades $50-$55 Optional 

Parental Background Check All Grades $12 Required to volunteer/chaperone 

Elementary Intramurals K5 – 5th $40 Optional 

Athletic Fee 
(Billed HS price if playing a 

Varsity sport) 

ELEM. 
MS 
HS 

$100 Per Sport / Player 
$150 Per Sport / Player 
$200 Per Sport / Player 

Optional 
Optional 
Optional 

Gym Uniforms (Bookstore) 4th -12th  $20-$30 Required 

(AP) Class Tests HS $100 Per Class Required  

Lego Robotics Team 5th – 9th $85 Optional 

Overnight Zoo Trip  ** 3rd $55 Required 

INTL Day/6th grade Salute 6th  $15 Required 

Educational Class Trip  ** 5th & 6th $500 Required  

Educational Class Trip  ** 8th $600 Required 

10th Grade Mission Trip  ** 10th $250 Required 

Senior Class Trip  12th $1,250 Required 

Senior Dues * 12th $100 Required 

Sounds of Praise Tour  HS $300 Required for SOP members 

HS Drama Fee HS $60 Optional 

MS Drama Fee MS $50 Optional 

Continuous Enrollment Fee All Grades $100 (March) Required 

* Senior Dues cover the graduation ceremony, reception, diplomas and class gift. 
** These class trips are reviewed every year based on site availability. 

 


